DocuSign Envelope ID: A953BEED-93EC-4DF9-8D44-D076764FF5A2

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: City of Farmersville Contract No. 2018-286
205 S. Main St. Contract: Fire Inspection and Fire Plan Review

Farmersville, TX 75442

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Item #1 Extend Agreement for the period of October 1, 2022, through September 30, 2023 at the same rates eastablished in the
original Agreement.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 3 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No. 2022-1138-10-17 effective on 10/1/2022.

ACCEPTED BY:

DocuSigned by:

Michelle (fuarmsski

SIGNATURE = AOPJ RO 645F -
i )r\f'[)ﬂ \,\)‘ Q_L’){)lc,‘\ Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Nanfe) (Print Name)
TITLE: '\r\a_ \[{‘j ' ‘ TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: ] ‘Q’)} A0 DATE: 1072572022




DocuSign Envelope ID: A953BEED-93EC-4DF9-8D44-D076764FF5A2

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

Bl WIN| -~

No. 1

No. 3

Awarded by Court Order No. 2018-563-07-16

Court Order No
Court Order No
Court Order No
Court Order No

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2020-016-01-06
2021-169-02-22
2021-1091-11-01
2022-1138-10-17

2021-169-02-22 Summary
2021-1091-11-01 Summary
2022-1138-10-17 Summary

Renewal 2 of 4

Renewal 3 of 4

Renewal 4 of 4






